

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final bill					
ABSTRACT of Cost					
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Chao Tani purvi					
to La to Lo 37					
under m.m. G.S. 7					
Agency - Achal Kumar Singh.					
Asses - 27/530 & 2020-21					
(1) Const of Reference and					
working bench mark					
pillar --- all est.					
Qty vide P.N. ① T.M.B.					
0.960 Km R 4045.010 Km 3883.0					
(2) Const of reference pillar					
Qty vide P.N. ① T.M.B.					
0.960 Km R 1950.20 Km 1872.0					
(3) clearing and Grubbing					
road land --- all est.					
Qty vide P.N. ① T.M.B.					
0.29 Hec R 52970.34 Hec 15361.0					
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil --- all est.					
Qty vide P.N. ② T.M.B.					
52.13 m ² R 130.830 m ² 6820.0					
				R	27936.0

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA 12		39818.0
(9) W.B.M. Cr-3					
providing laying spreading					
and compacting stone					
Metel Cr-III -- all comp					
Qty vide p.no. (2) M.B.					
		195.47 m ³			
Qty vide P.No. (12)		67.0 m ³			
M.B. No. - 3569		77.67 m ³			
		272.54 m ³			
Limitation 2 (2.47 m ³)					
		Qty 3594.35 m ³			943409.0
(10) providing and					
applying primer coat					
with bitumen					
emulsion SS-1 -- all					
Qty vide p.no. (14) M.B. No.					
		3509			
833.25 m ² @ 43.120/m ²					35930.0
(11) providing and applying					
trade coat with					
bitumen emulsion RS-1					
-- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (14) M.B. No. 3509					
833.25 m ² @ 14.75/m ²					12290.0
(12) providing laying and compa-					
cting of close graded					
Pre-mix surfacing					
material of 20mm thick					
Qty vide p.no. (14) M.B. No. - 3509					
833.25 m ² @ 215.27/m ²					179374.0

Continuation

Rs 2410821.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.B.	2410821.0
(13) construction of					
un-reinforced					
cement concrete					
pavement P.C.M 30					
grade -- all comp					
Qty side p.w. (13) m ³				3569	
448.92 m ³		7371.70		m ³	
					4693192.0
(14) E/W excavation in					43309304.0
for trench -					
Qty side p.w. (3) T.M.B.					
135.88 m ³		279.09		m ³	37923.0
(15) Laying brick pavers					
in for -- all comp					
Qty side p.w. (3) T.M.B.					
48.77 m ²		284.44		m ²	13872.0
(16) providing P.C.C M15 in					
for -- all comp					
Qty side p.w. (3) T.M.B.					
16.070 m ²		324.89		m ²	131641.0
(17) Brick masonry work					
in cm. (1.5) in for					
-- all comp					
Qty side p.w. (3) T.M.B.					
49.54 m ³		5731.05		m ³	283916.0
					4541365.0
					6157477.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF B	45	413.65.0
					6157477.00
(18) providing concrete for					
p.c.c. 115 in open path					
--- all comp					
Qty vide p.no. (3) T.M.B.					
49.02 m ²	EQ	6023.14/m ²	B	295254.0	
(19) providing p.c.c. 115 in					
open path --- all comp					
Qty vide p.no. (4) T.M.B.					
5.24 m ²	EQ	6598.61/m ²	B	34577.0	
(20) Brick Masonry work					
in Gun (1.4) in					
Sub structure --- all					
comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (4) T.M.B.					
17.73 m ²	EQ	5966.87/m ²	B	105793.0	
(21)					
providing R.C.C. 115					
in sub structure					
--- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (4) T.M.B.					
4.73 m ²	EQ	6799.97/m ²	B	32140.0	
(22) providing and laying					
R.C.C. 115 in super					
structure --- all comp					
Qty vide p.no. (5) T.M.B.					
3.31 m ²	EQ	7730.43/m ²	B	25588.0	

Continuation

B 5034117.0
6650829.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA	RS	6650829.0 5634717.2
23) Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement -- all comp					
87 wide p. no. (5) T.M.B.					
0.650 m ² RS 52635.250/m ²					
					34213.0
24) Brick masonry work in cm. (1:3) in plaster -- all comp					
87 wide p. no. (5) T.M.B.					
7.51 m ³ RS 5916.36/m ³					45023.0
25) plastering with cm. (1:4) on brick work -- all comp					
87 wide p. no. (5) T.M.B.					
110.38 m ² RS 188.26/m ²					20780.0
26) Back filling behind of abutment and wing wall -- all comp					
87 wide p. no. (6) T.M.B.					
104.78 m ³ RS 700.83/m ³					73433.0
27) providing weep holes -- all comp					
87 wide p. no. (6) T.M.B.					
18.0 m ² RS 111.16/m ²					2000.0
					RS 5210766.4 6826278.0

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34) Disman A line of				Bf B	52771.5
Brick Masonry etc					6293217.00
Structure -- all cut					
Qty vide p.no (7) T.M.B.					
51.99 M	EQ	347.82/m			18073.0
35) Removing old of all					
type of H.P. -- all cut					
Qty vide p.no (7) T.M.B.					
15.0 M	EQ	181.13/m			2717.0
36) providing and laying					
R.C.C. H.P. of 300mm					
dia duct pipe.					
Qty vide p.no (7) T.M.B.					
15.0 M	EQ	764.80/m			11472.0
37) providing and fixing					
of 200mm stone -- all cut					
Qty vide p.no (16) T.M.B.					3509
4.0 M	EQ	580.65/each			2323.0
38) providing and fixing					
Boundary pillar -- all cut					
Qty vide p.no (16) T.M.B.					3509
14.0 M	EQ	520.69/each			7290.0
39) providing and fixing					
of typical M.M.C.S.Y					
informational sign board					
Qty vide p.no (7) T.M.B.					
2.0 M	EQ	9161.60/each			18323.0

Continuation

Bf 5337303.00
/ 6953415.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf R _g 52		37303.0
			B _g 69		53415.0
(40) providing and fixing of maintenance board --- all exp.					
Qty wide p. no. (6) M.B. no. 3509					
1.0 nos R _g 9161.60/each					9162.0 9162.0
(41) providing and fixing of M.M.G. & T. logo board --- all exp.					
Qty wide p. no. (7) T.M.B.					
1.0 nos R _g 9161.60/each					9162.0
(42) providing and fixing of retro reflectorised 600mm equilateral triangle board --- all exp.					
Qty wide p. no. (10) M.B. no. 3509					
2.0 nos R _g 3531.99/each					7064.0
(43) providing and fixing of retro reflectorised 600mm Circular board --- all exp.					
Qty wide p. no. (11) M.B. no. 3509					
2.0 nos R _g 4700.54/each					9401.0
(44) providing and fixing of retro reflectorised 600mm x 450mm Rectangular board --- all exp.					
Qty wide p. no. (12) M.B. no. 3509					
2.0 nos R _g 4653.72/each					9307.0
					R _g 5381355.0 6997511.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BAF	69	97511.00
(45) providing and laying - of hot applied thermoplastic compound of 2.50 mm thick -- all					
Qty vide p.no. (17)					
M.B. No. - 3509					
192.0 m ²	2,721.95	m ²			138614.1
(46) providing and laying zebra crossing -- etc.					
Qty vide p.no. (18)	M.B. No.	3509			
7.80 m	721.95	m ²			5631.0
(47) planting of trees by the road side.					
-- all					
Qty vide p.no. (17)	M.B. No.	3509			
0.0000	237.70	each			9215.0 0.00
					R 714175.00
Add 1% Labour cess					+R 71418.00
Add 12% G.S.T					+R 857011.00
Add 10% to Seigniorage Fee					+R 94840
4B 948441.00					R 2165025.00
Less 0.01% below					R 817.00 R 8164208.00
Less provision payment					R 812574.00
Agg Amount Limited					R 2585335
Less provision payment					R 2585335
Work has been completed by as per specification					5540409.00

Continuation

25/5/22
28-05-22